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Appropriations for Public Works Services.

PUBLIC BUILDINGS—continued.

Item

278
279
280 |
981 |
989
983
984
9235
286
987
988
289
290
291
202
9293 |
9204 |
205 |

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. 39.—PUBLIC BUILDINGS—continued.

SuBnIvIsIoN No. V : PosTAL AND TELEGRAPH—continued.

Auckland, Wellesley Street .

Auckland, Wellesley Street (addltlonal A(‘commodqtlon)
Auckland, Wellesley Street (site) .. . .
Balclutha (additions, garage, store, &c.)

Belfast .

Bluff (additional accommodaﬁon)

Cambridge (residence) ..

Christchurch (additional land for garaae)

Christchurch (store, workshops, &c.)

Christchurch, Linwood

Christchurch, Mount Pleasant (au’romatlc e‘zohango ‘ ,
2,300

and site)

Christchurch, New Brio'hton (automn,tic exoh;mge
and site) .

Christchurch, No. 1 Block .

Christchurch, No. 2 Block (on account)

Christchurch, St. Albans .-

Christchurch, Sumner ..

Clyde (line and battery bul]dlnas)

Dunedin, Chief Post-office

Dunedin, Dunedin North (dddltlons)

Dunedin, Dunedin South (office)

Dunedin (store, workshop, &ec.)

Eketahuna (garage, store, &c.)

Feilding (residence and site)

Geraldine (additions, store, garage, &c.)

Gisborne (automatic exchange)

Gisborne (garage, store, &c.)

Gore (additional land)

Greymouth (garage and kashop)
Hamilton .

Hamilton (automatic- exohanﬂe addltlom)

Helensville (store-site)

Hokitika (office and quarters)

Hokitika (site) .. ..

Huntly (additions) .

Huntly (garage, store, &c.) ..

Invercargill, Chief Post-office (new bml(hn(r)

Tnvercargill (garage and workshop)

J ohnsonville (vesidence) ..

Johnsonville (site for residence)

Kaipara Flats (additions)

Kaipara Flats (residence)

Kaitaia (additions to store and (Tamwo)

Kaiwaka (additions)

Kamo .. ..

Katikati (building and site)
Kaukapakapa (office and quarters)

Kerikeri .

Kumeu (bulldmo and s1‘re)

Levin (additions and land)

Levin (garage, &c.)

Little River

Lower Hutt .

Mangaweka (office and resldon(o) ..

Marton (residence and site)

Matamata (additional land)

Maungaturoto (office, residence, and site)

Milton (office, garage, store, &c.)

1,180
9,000

280

3,500
2,000
2,660

1,850
60,000
500
4,575
7,570
850
500
800

500
2,050
1,700
9,000
2,170

680
6,000

15,300
2,750

200
2,000

200
3,550
1,300

40,000
4,000

250
1,000
450
290

120
900

1,600
2,000
250

50
11,860

3,000

1,400

92,000 |

10,000

830 |
2,250

1,000
10,000

750
190
4,790
4,000
360
330
4,000 |
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